БелТерраТранс-официальный торговый партнер Thai Lin Radio в России и Беларуси.
THAI LIN RADIO since 1975
Трансформатор
тока
CURRENT
TRANSFORMER
TL80 Series
Part number designation:
TL80-xx-yyy-zzzz
where xx = Series Number (two characters)
TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
 C
O
IL
 M
FY
 L
TD
Series Window
Number Diameter
01 16mm
02 25mm
03 28mm
04 39mm
05 52mm
06 53mm
07 63mm
08 76mm
09 83mm
10 108mm
yyy = Mounting Styles
(two or three characters)
RL : Round with leads
RT : Round with terminals
RBL : Round with bracket & leads
RBT : Round with bracket & terminals
SHL : Square without feet & with leads
SHT : Square without feet & with
terminals
SFL : Square with feet & with leads
SFT : Square with feet & with terminals
zzzz =	 Primary Current Rating
(in ampere, four characters)
Example:	 TL80-01-RL-0050
(01 series/RL mounting/primary current rated 50A)
Телефон в Москве +7 (499) 500 94 02;
Телефон в Минске +375 (29) 707 79 46;
•	 Frequency range: 50 ~ 400Hz
•	 Insulation : 0.6kV, BIL 10kV full wave
•	 Well-suited for current monitoring applications.
•	 Ten different window openings and
eight different mounting styles are available.
•	 Numerous secondary ratios are available to meet
most application.
•	 Custom-made current transformers are available
upon request.
•	 Agency approvals
– UL: UL61010B-1
– C-UL: CSA C22.2 #1010-1
RL SHL
RT SHT
RBL SFL
RBT SFT
E-mail: belterratrans@gmail.com
Веб-сайт: http://belterratrans.com/
http:http://belterratrans.com
БелТерраТранс-официальный торговый партнер Thai Lin Radio в России и Беларуси.
THAI LIN RADIO since 1975
CURRENT
TRANSFORMER